C
40
0
A-1C400
Handheld 2D Code Reader
V400-H Series
Target, Touch & Go
The V400-H combines highest reading performance and

System Configuration
The Code Reader can be connected with other equipment via RS232C.
Ordering Information
Main Unit
Accessories (Purchase separately)
Name Model
Specifications
Remarks
Communications interface Field of vision
2D Code Reader V400-H111 RS-232C 5 × 5 to 10 × 10 mm
V400-H211 RS-232C 15 × 15 to 30 × 30 mm
Name Model Cable length Remarks
Contactor
V400-AC2 --- Contactor for positioning
(detachable)
Communications Cable
V400-W20-2M 2 m For SYSMAC Series connection
(with power cord)V400-W20-5M 5 m
V400-W21-2M 2 m For PC-compatible connection
(with power cord)V400-W21-5M 5 m
V400-W22-2M 2 m For PC-compatible connection
(when using AC Adaptor)V400-W22-5M 5 m
AC Adaptor V600-A22 ---
SYSMAC Series
V400-W20-2M
Power Supply